Disclosure Report Cover

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information

1. Committee Infor	mation				
a. Full Name					c. ID Number
Committee to Elect	Shai Woodbury				WCQ5ØO
	ude City, State and Zip Code)	A Parkway ?			d. Date Filed
3022 N. Glenn Aver Winston Salem, NC					05/10/2022
					e. Phone Number
					336.997.2286
2. Report Year	3. Period Start Date (mm/c	id/yy) 4. Period 1 (mm/dd/yy)	End Date	5. Treasurer Full	Name
2022	01/01/2022			Sarah LaWanda Ja	ckson
6. Type of Committ		9. Type of Report		ly one type of report ;	from one category)
Candidate Campa		Municipal	State/C		Referendum
PAC Independent	Referendum	Organizational		Organizational	Organizational
Expenditure Legal Expense Fu	Joint Fundraiser	Thirty-five day	/	Quarterly	Pre-referendum
7. Type of Fund	(if applicable, check one)	Pre-primary	X	First	Final
Booster Fund"		Pre-election		Second	Supplemental Final
Building Fund		Pre-runoff Semi-annual		Third Fourth	
2		Mid Year	. [_]	Semi-annual	Special
Qther:		Year End		Mid Year	10. Special Report Name
<u> </u>		Final		Year End	
8. Number of Fund	raisers this Report	Special Special		Final	
C)			Special	2
11. Account Inform			11. Account l	Information	20 12 House
a. Financial Institution F	and the second			itution Full Name	
Mechanics & Farme			Sutton Bank		
b. Purpose Committee	c. Account Code		b. Purpose		c. Account Code
Funds	4Sh	ai	Committee Funds		2
	d. Period Begin Balance		Fullas		d. Period Begin Balance
					0
	\$ 0				\$ 0 ~
CERTIFICATION			1000		
the NC General Statu is complete, true and Sarah L. Jac	ites and that no funds are co correct and that I have beer kson Printed Name of Signer	mmingled with proh	ibited or other i	non-disclosed funds.	& 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report 05 10 2022 Date
FOR OFFICE USE O	INL Y				Colivor Mathad
Date Received:		Employee:		<u></u>	Delivery Method Normal Mail
Date Postmarker	l:	Employee:		[Registered Mail Hand Delivered
Date Scanned:		Employee:		[Electronically Filed Signer has not received
Date Data Entere	ed:	Employee:	56 (<u>19</u> 15)		mandatory training
Please Note: This	s form cannot be used to am custodia	in of books information	ion, or account	the committee addres	ss, treasurer, assistant treasurer,

You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.

Amendment Yes

No No

Detailed Summary Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and	1 4- 4-4-1		Amendment Ves Xo
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	2. Type of		3. ID Number
Committee to elect Shai Woodbury	Organi	zational	WCQ8ØO
Start of Election Cycle: January 1, 2092	-	Total this Reporting Period	Total thisIElection Cycle
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$ m	\$ ()
RECEIPTS			1- 0
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	1	\$ 1625.00
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)		\$ 0-
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$ _A-	\$ 4
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
10) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$ 60,00	\$ 60.00
11) Other Receipt Sources	,		
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c,		-	\$ 2735.00
EXPENDITURES	114 414 110)	¢ a losico] • ~ (25,00
13) Disbursements		A STATE AND A STATE AND A	
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 2348.71	\$ 2348.71
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$ 13.88	\$ 13.88
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$
16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	\$
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 1)		\$ 23.62.59	\$ 2362.59
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub		\$ 372.41	\$ 372.41
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION			0 (a. 11
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	The and the stand was
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)	(CRO-1430)	\$ 700.00	
22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	
23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$
	(CRO-2220)	\$	\$
	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$
CRO-1100 NC State Boar	d of Elections		August 2008

Aggregated Contributions from Individuals

of	

Page

Amendment Yes X No

Optional form used to report NC Contributions From Individuals of \$50 or less

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number									
Committee to elect Shai Woodbury WCQ800									
	tor Information		i mar wood		VCQSDU				
. Amend	b. Account Code		d. In-Kind Description	e. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	f. Amount				
Add Remove	2	Electronic	Donation .	03 01 2022	\$ 5.00				
Add Remove	2	Electronic	Denation	03/04/2022					
Add Remove	2	Electronic	Donatton -	03/04/2022	\$ 50.00				
Add Remove	2	Electronic	Donation	03/04/2022	\$ 25.00				
Add Remove	2	Electronic	Donation	03 06 2022	\$ 25.00				
Add Remove	2	Electronic	Donation	03 07 2022	\$ 5.00				
Add Remove Add	2	Electronic	Doration	03 07 2022	\$ 20.00				
Remove	2	Hectronic	Donation	03/07/2022	\$ 25.00				
Add Remove Add	2	Electronic	Donation	03/10/2022					
Remove	2	Electronic	Donation	03/11/2022	\$ 25.00				
Add Remove	2	Electronic	Donation	03/11/2022	\$ 10.00				
Add Remove	7	Electronic	Donation	03 12 2022	\$ 5,00				
Add Remove	2	Electronic	Donation	04/20 2022	\$ 30,00				
Add Remove	Ashai	Check	Donation	03 08 2022	~~				
Add Remove	4 Shai	check	Donation	03 08 2022	\$ 50.00				
Add Remove	4 shai	Electronic (AB)	Donation	04/22/2022	\$ 25.00				
Add Remove				3	\$				
Add Remove					\$				
Add Remove					\$				
Add Remove					\$				
Add Remove					\$				
Add Remove					\$				
Add Remove					\$				
	nly this Page			\$	<u>350.00</u> 350.00				
	f ALL CRO-	-		\$	350 00				
(This line m) CRO-1205	ust be on line 5 of D	etailed Summary Page Cl	RO-1100) NC State Board of Elections		550.00				

		rom Individua		Pg contributions unc	$\frac{1}{100}$ of $\frac{2}{100}$	RO	Amendment Yes No
		ne (and Fund if app		Sand Sandaran		141	D Number
Co	mitte	to Elect S	hai Woo	dburg			VCQ8ØD
3. Con	tributor Inform	ation		Add 🔲 Re	move	19	
	ame, Mailing Addr			b. Job Title/Profe	ession	d. (Comments
(inclu	de city, state, & zip)		RN			
Ja	Shnetta	. Roberts int Clain		c. Employer's Name/Specific Field			
2	981 Sa	ist Clair	Koad	Novant 1	toallh		
				110000000000000000000000000000000000000	Janethe	e. E	lection Sum to Date
f. Prior		1 27106			1	\$.100.00
	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	otion	j. Date (mm/dd/yy)	yy)	k. Amount
	2	Electronic	Doratio	SN	03/04/200	2	\$ 100.00
							\$
							\$
and the state of t	tributor Inform		14-1946 x 165 🛄	Add 🗖 Rei	move	124	
	ame, Mailing Addr			b. Job Title/Profe	ssion	d. C	omments
	de city, state, & zip)						
11	anotha	Corneliu	8	c. Employer's Nar	no/Spacific Field		
H	Tlanta,	GA				e. El	ection Sum to Date
						\$	45.00
c D I							-15:00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	/y)	k. Amount
	2	Electronic	Donati	ön	03/04/202	2	\$ 75,00
							\$
							\$
and the second second	tributor Inform	and the second s			nove	E	
	ame, Mailing Addro le city, state, & zip)	ess & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes	ssion	d. Co	omments
The second secon	NAME OF BRIDE ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.						
d	anet l	Nheeler Salem, NC		c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Field		
1	Direct	Sela al	<i>.</i>			e. El	ection Sum to Date
	Unorten-	OMEM, NC	-			\$	100:00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	k. Amount
	2	Electronic	Donal	tion	03/08/202	-	\$ 100.00
							\$
							\$
	al only this P	-			ALL PROPERTY.	\$	275:00
		RO-1210 Pages s of Detailed Summary Pa	ge CRO-1100)			\$	1625.00
CPO 1				No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other		-	6

		From Individua		P _i contributions un	$g \stackrel{2}{\swarrow} of \stackrel{2}{\searrow}$		Amendment
1. Con	umittee Full Nat	me (and Fund if app	licable)				Number
Ce	mittee	to elect		Joodbur	y	-	ICQ8Ø0
3. Contributor Information							
	ame, Mailing Add			b. Job Title/Prof	ession	d. Co	mments
(inclu	de city, state, & zip)					· · · · ·
Cl							
	· · · ·	amy ncess Dri				e. Elec	ction Sum to Date
w	inston-S	alem, NC :	27127			\$	200.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code		i. In-Kind Descrip	otion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy		. Amount
	2	Electronic					\$ 200.00
						_	\$
							\$
3. Cont	tributor Inform	ation	S.R. CHAL	Add Re	move	and the second	and all the second second
a. Full N	ame, Mailing Addr	ress & Phone		b. Job Title/Profe		d. Con	nments
(includ	le city, state, & zip)					4. 001	
1	<i>. 0</i>	11011					
	ondon	McKinney		c. Employer's Nat	ne/Specific Field		
21	19 Neu	McKinney Walkerton	In Road			e Elec	tion Sum to Date
N	15, M	C 27101				\$	00.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	v) k.	Amount
	2	Electronic	Dona	tion	03/11/202	<u>.</u>	\$ 160.00
							\$
							\$
3. Cont	ributor Inform	ation		Add 🗖 Ren	nove	200	
	ame, Mailing Addro			b. Job Title/Profes		d. Com	uments
~	e city, state, & zip)						
De	vonda 1	mcclain ono Stree	L	c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Field		
25	29,0C	ono Stree	ス				
1.1	in a La	SIA NIA	- 27105		1	e. Elect	tion Sum to Date
W	NSTIN-	Oalem, NC	- 27105			\$	00.00
. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descript	ion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	y) k.	Amount
	2	Electronic	Donati	อก	03/11/2022	2 \$	6 (00.00)
						\$	5
						\$	
4. Tota	al only this Pa	age		N STATE		\$	A00,00
The second se		O-1210 Pages	21 89 C 36 B	the state of the	a martine		
	re must be on line 6	of Detailed Summary Pa	ge CRO-1100)			\$ (625,00

Contributions from Individuals $Pg \underbrace{3}_{of} \underbrace{5}_{Wes} \underbrace{Amendment}_{Yes}$										
Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1205 is not used										
1. Con	1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number									
D	mitt			i H)m	thun		$VCQ S \emptyset O$			
Committee to elect Shai Woodbury WCQ8ØO 3. Contributor Information										
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments										
(include city, state, & zip)										
and designed of the state of the	and the second se	Pringle VA		c. Employer's Na	me/Specific Field					
$ \wedge$	anville,	VA				e. El	Societion Sum to Date			
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yy)	L.	k. Amount			
	2	Electronic		9	1		\$ 300.00			
	0	Clearronac	0.000		03 13 202	2				
							\$			
							\$			
	ributor Inform	a second s		Add 🔲 Re	move	wig				
A STATISTICS OF A	ame, Mailing Addr le city, state, & zip)			b. Job Title/Profe	ession	d. Co	omments			
			4							
0	ng Lewis	s Burton,	Π	c. Employer's Na	me/Specific Field					
	. 1	1				e Fl	ection Sum to Date			
Wi	nston-	Salem, N)C			\$	150,00			
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	(v)	k. Amount			
	2	Electronic	Dona	tion	03/16/202		\$ [50,00			
							\$			
							\$			
	ributor Inform		-n - Esantes 🗖 (Add 🔲 Rei	nove	局部				
the second se	ame, Mailing Addro	ess & Phone		b. Job Title/Profe	ssion	d. Co	omments			
(includ	e city, state, & zip)									
1				c. Employer's Nar	ne/Specific Field					
						e. Ele	ection Sum to Date			
						\$	ter menter band ronn falland i bann i nig y			
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descript	ion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy		k. Amount			
	administrative conference of the second s				J. Date (mm/dd/yyy	<u>y)</u>	\$			
						-+				
						-	\$			
	al only this P	200					\$			
	the second s	Age RO-1210 Pages				\$	450,00			
	ne must be on line 6	of Detailed Summary Po	ge CRO-1100)			\$	450,00			

		rom Individual		Pg	<u>4</u> of	5	Amendment Yes No
1. Con	umittee Full Nan	ndividual contributione (and Fund if app	licable)	contributions und	ler \$50 if form		D Number
6	mmitt	1 0	ct Sha	> 112000	hune		
3. Con	tributor Inform			the second day of the	move		NCQ800
	lame, Mailing Addr			b. Job Title/Profe	and the second s	d. (Comments
	de city, state, & zip)			Fineral He	na Ouriaa		
1 Ca	rla Bros	7 HM		c. Employer's Nat			
		un Salem, NC		Clark Bri			
In	ada s			Clark Bri	non - Sour	e. E	lection Sum to Date
wi	1					\$	100.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	otion	j. Date (mm/dd	/уууу)	k. Amount
	4Shai	Check	Donati	on	03/08/2	2022	\$ 100.00
							\$
							\$
	tributor Informa			Add 🔲 Ren	nove	1210	
	ame, Mailing Addre le city, state, & zip)	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes	ssion	d. C	omments
11		c.tr		e Employaria Nor			
1	o Ray			c. Employer's Name/Specific Field			
150	O KAy	lards	- 1			e. El	ection Sum to Date
Ker	mersville	, NC 2728	54			\$	(00.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/	уууу)	k. Amount
	4Shai	Check	Donati	เอา	02/26/2	2022	\$ 100.00
							\$
							\$
	ributor Informa			Add 🗌 Ren	nove	514-301	
	ame, Mailing Addre e city, state, & zip)	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes	sion	d. Co	omments
		Tames		c. Employer's Nam	a/Spacific Field		
301	6 Green	Tames ne Cross (out		abpeche rich	e El	ection Sum to Date
Wi	nston-E	Salem, NC	27107			\$	100,00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descript	lion	j. Date (mm/dd/	уууу)	k. Amount
	4 shai	Check	Donatic	M	03/03/2	022	\$ 100.00
							\$
							\$
	al only this Pa			物理管理管理		\$	300,00
		O-1210 Pages				\$	1625.00
(This lii CRO-12		of Detailed Summary Pa	ge CRO-1100)	A STREET	14-7-75 VII	Ψ	1000

CRO-1210

Cont	ributions fi	rom Individua	ls		$Pg = \frac{5}{50}$ of	5	Amendment Yes No
		ndividual contributic		ontributions	under \$50 if form C	RO 1	205 is not used
~		ne (and Fund if app		A			D Number
Cor	noittee -	b elect E	Shai W	oodbu	nj		WCQ800
	ributor Inform		-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-	Add 🗖	Remove	14 a	
1	ame, Mailing Addr			b. Job Title/I	Profession	d. C	comments
	e city, state, & zip)	and the standbarray of		-			
		mes i Sr.		c. Employer'	s Name/Specific Field		
W	S, MC					e. E	lection Sum to Date
						\$	100.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	ption	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	уу)	k. Amount
	4 shai	Check	Donat	τόγ	03/21/201	22	\$ 100.00
					51 N		\$
							\$
and the second second second	ributor Inform	1000 33.00 PH 200 PH 200 PH		Add 🗖	Remove		
Contract of the second	ame, Mailing Addro e city, state, & zip)	ess & Phone		b. Job Title/I	Profession	d. C	omments
Do	rothy J	Tackson		c. Employer'	s Name/Specific Field		
29:	15 Ken	redy Cours	\vdash			e Fi	lection Sum to Date
		SC 29574				\$	
	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	otion	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	yyy)	k, Amount
	4shai	Electronic	Donat	TON	03/22/201	2	\$ 100.00
							\$
							\$
3. Cont	ributor Inform	ation		Add 🔲	Remove		
	ame, Mailing Addro	ess & Phone		b. Job Title/H	Profession	d. C	omments
(includ	e city, state, & zip)			-			
				c. Employer'	s Name/Specific Field	-	
						e. El	ection Sum to Date
						\$	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	otion	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy)	k. Amount
		a <u>Antanininkon antaninkon any antanina any an</u> a amin'ny ana amin'ny a					\$
							\$
							\$
	al only this P			të senore		\$	200,00
THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS		RO-1210 Pages 5 of Detailed Summary P	age CRO-1100)			\$	200,00

Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures

	1	1
Page _	of)

Amendment Ves No

Optional form used to report NC Non-Media Expenditures of \$50 or less

Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number							
Committee to elect Shai Woodbury WCQ8ØO							MO
3 Payee In	formation	euci On	ar wood	rung		WCQ8	$\varphi 0$
a. Amend	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. Purpose Code	e. Date (mm/dd	(//////////////////////////////////////	f. Amount	g. Required Remarks
Add	Adaci		and the second second	a farmer and a second and a second			
Add	4shai	Electronic	0	04 25	2022	\$.38	Act Blue Fee
Remove	4 shai	Electronic	0	03/18/	2022	\$ 1.50	Act Blue Fee
Add Remove	4 shai	Electronic	0	03 31/2	2022	\$ 6.00	maint Fee
Add Remove	4 shai	Electronic Electronic	0	04/29/6	2022	\$ 6.00	maint. Fee maint. Fee
Add						\$	The second second
Add						φ	
Remove						\$	
Add						•	
Remove						\$	
Add Remove						\$	
Add						\$	
Add						\$	
Remove						\$	
Add Add						¢	
Remove					i	\$	
Add Remove						\$	
Add						\$	
Remove Add						φ	
Remove						\$	
Add						\$	
Add						Ф	
Remove						\$	
Add						¢	
Add						\$	
Remove						\$	
Add						¢	
Add Remove						\$	
Remove						\$	
4. Total o	only this Page	1.e		STE	dian A rate	\$ (3.88	/
the second se	of ALL CRO-1	1315 Pages					
(This line m	ust be on line 14 of L	Detailed Summary Page	CRO-1100)			\$ 13.8	8
6. Purpos	se Codes (List	detailed expendit	ure code in (d)) above)			
E - Salar	B* -	Printing	C* - Fundra	ising	and the second diversion of th	Another Candida	
I - Postag	A Read of the local division of the local di	Equipment enalties	G - Political K* - Office		H* - H	Iolding Public Of Donations to Lega	fice Expenses
0* - Oth	ier	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			V D	vonations to Lega	n Expense Fund
* Codes	require detaile	d explanation in 1	equired remai	rks field (g)			
CRO-1315	CRO-1315 NC State Board of Elections December 2000						

Pg ____ X No Yes of Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

Amendment

	full Name (and Fund		A 121194			1.000.0	2. ID Number
0	mitte to		5	hai l	Nood	Lang	WCQ 800
3. Type of Disb		use separate Ch			~		
Operating Expenses Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees							
4. Payee Inform			1838	Add	Remove	1.5	
a. Full Name, M	lailing Address & Ph	one		b. Coordinate	ed Committee	Name	d. Comments
(include city, state,	, & zip)						
	inutMan		(m)	c. Level Regis	stered (Specif	y)	-
100. An	gel Oaks (out		Federal State		unty: inicipality	: e. Election Sum to Date
Winst	in-Salem,	NC 271	05				\$ 325.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date ((mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k,	Required Remarks
2	Electronic	A	031	14/2022	\$ 325	00 A	dvertisent (Sociel Mela
~			10-1		\$		Contra Conta many
A Dawas Inform		a Talanat California		A.14	Ψ Determented	_	
4. Payee Inform	ing Address & Phone			Add 🔲	Remove	N	
(include city, sta	te, & zip)			b. Coordinate		iname	d. Comments
Prints	on the cl	LOAD DBA	•	Tank	4		_
Que in incom	The Let	Clina		c. Level Regis		y) unty:	
Banner	Son the	nerp	- 1-	State	_	uncy. inicipality	e. Election Sum to Date
115254	stoneholl	ru Dr. Su	100	C. Otato		incipality	
Austin,	Tx 78758	2	100				\$ 474.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date ((mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k.	Required Remarks
Ashai	electronic	B	041	06/2022	\$ 474.0		Banners / Posters
					\$		1101101
4. Payee Inform	nation	COLONIAR STORAGE		Add 🔲	Remove	10.002	
	ing Address & Phone	State of the second		b. Coordinate		Name	d. Comments
(include city, sta	the second se						
				c. Level Regis	stered (Specif	y)	
				Federal		unty:	
				State	L Mı	unicipality	e. Election Sum to Date
							\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date ((mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k.	Required Remarks
	8			(\$		
					\$		
5. Total only th	is Page	2. 私告告书				Million -	\$ 799.00
6. Total of ALI	CRO-1310 Pages		ALC DO			1000	
(This line goes in	line 13a of Detailed Sun	nmary Page CRO-11	00 if Ope	erating Expense	es)		\$ 2348.71
(This line goes in	line 13b of Detailed Sun	nmary Page CRO-11	00 if Cor	ntrib to Candide	ates/Political	Comm)	234871
(This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures)							
7. Purpose C	odes (List detailed	expenditure cod	e in (h.)	above)	Solas a	Card S	al shat a line of a share of
A* - Media	B* - Printi	U		undraising	D	- To An	other Candidate
E - Salaries	F* - Equip			litical Party			ing Public Office Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penalti	es	K* - (Office Expen	ses Q	* - Dona	tion to Legal Expense Fund
O* Other							
* Codes requir	re detailed explanat			s field (k)		S 112 12	

	ろ	LL .	Amendment	~ /
Pg	-	of]	Yes	X No

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

committees and coordinated party expenditures						
71	ull Name (and Fund		1. 1.			2. ID Number
	nittee to					WCQ800
3. Type of Disb		use separate CR			a second s	ursement.)
Operating Exp		tributions to Candida	tes/Politie		the second s	rdinated Party Expenditures
4. Payee Inform	Conference and the second s	- S		Add 🗖	Remove	
a. Full Name, M	ailing Address & Pho	one		b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name	d. Comments
(include city, state,						
Christopher Redd DBA 360 Digital Marketing 124 Thomas Drake Ct. Kernemille, NC C. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date \$ 500.00						
360 [)igital M	ancesting)	State	🔲 Municipa	lity: e. Election Sum to Date
124 Thon	es Drake Ct	· Kernenille, n	27284 IC			\$ 500.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date ()	mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
2	Electronie	A	04	11 2022	\$ 500.00	Advertisement
			R	e N	\$,
4. Payee Inform	nation			Add 🔲	Remove	
a. Full Name, Mail	ing Address & Phone	(1) (a) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b		b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name	d. Comments
(include city, stat		1815-51-5				
Li Mia	is hist			C Level Regi	stered (Specify)	
2117 '	Popular	Novel Ct.		Federal	County:	
5111	ropul.	Srite	EL BO	State	Municipa	lity: e. Election Sum to Date
Ralix	6. NC	C				\$ 20.00
		h Durran Carla	1 10 1 /			+ 62
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code		mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Required Remarks
2	Electronic	0	4	11 2022	\$ 20.00	Distribution hist
					\$	
4. Payee Inform	nation			Add 🔲	Remove	
a. Full Name, Mail	ing Address & Phone			b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name	d. Comments
(include city, sta	te, & zip)					
				. Trail Dect	4	
				Federal	stered (Specify) County:	
				State		lity: e. Election Sum to Date
						\$
6 A	75 C 75	h Duman Cala	I.D.I.	(12)	I	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
					\$	
					\$	
5. Total only th	is Page			14.0. A 34		\$ 520.00
6. Total of ALI	CRO-1310 Pages					
(This line goes in	line 13a of Detailed Sun	amary Page CRO-11	00 if Ope	rating Expense	es)	2
5. Total only this Page \$ 520.00 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses) (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm) (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures) (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures)						
	odes (List detailed					
A* - Media	B* - Printin			undraising	D - To .	Another Candidate
E - Salaries	F* - Equip	U		litical Party		olding Public Office Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penalti			office Expen		onation to Legal Expense Fund
O* Other						
* Codes requir	re detailed explanati	on in required r	emarks	s field (k)		

Disbursements	Pg	3	of	Amendment Yes	💟 No
Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating exp					
committees and coordinated party expenditures				-	

	ull Name (and Fur						2. ID Number
Comm		lect St	nai.	Word	burs		WCOSOD
3. Type of Disb	The second s	e use separate CI				churco	mont
Operating Expe		ntributions to Candida		E			ed Party Expenditures
4. Payee Inform		and the candida		Add	Remove	ooramaa	ed Faity Experionales
	ailing Address & Pl	one			ed Committee Nai	me	d. Comments
(include city, state,							
		(5		c. Level Regi	stered (Specify)	2.00	
3850 He	kia Shave Lather Vier	shane		Federal State	County		e. Election Sum to Date
Winston	-Salem,	NC 2712	7	State	L Wunter	panty.	\$ 425,00
	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code		nm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. R	equired Remarks
2	Electronic	E			\$ 125.00	2	mpaisn Manager
2	Electronic	E			\$,300.00	Ca	Manager
4. Payee Inform		And Contract View 1 - 214		Add 🔲	Remove	1 Ca	npugninanager
	ing Address & Phone				ed Committee Nar	me	d. Comments
(include city, stat	e, & zip)				and any set of the construction of the constru		an and a set of the second second second second second
Quamet	ia Shave	15		. I such David			
				C. Level Regi	stered (Specify)		
	eather Vie			State	= '		e. Election Sum to Date
Winston.	- Salem, 1	VC 21127				··	\$ 440.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Re	equired Remarks
2	Electronic	E	04/1	9/2022	\$ 300.00	Ca	unpaign Manager
2	Electronic	E	04/2	7 2022	\$ 140.00	Car	pain T-Shirts
4. Payee Inform	nation	4 3 3 4 5 1 V	Ó	Add 🗖	Remove	1.3	A CONTRACTOR OF A
a. Full Name, Maili	ing Address & Phone			b. Coordinate	ed Committee Nar	ne	d. Comments
(include city, stat	.e, & zip)						
	, CA			c. Level Regis	stered (Specify)		
648-	221-1161			State	Munici		e. Election Sum to Date
0 00	221						\$ 139.46
		h n a i					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code			j. Amount	K. Re	equired Remarks
4shai	Electronic	B	03/21	2022	\$ (A.73	Vis	sta Print
Ashai	Electronic	B	04/2	0/2022	\$69.73	Vi	sta Print
5. Total only th	is Page	有 保護 基金 四		12		512	\$ 1004.46
the survey of the survey of the survey of the	CRO-1310 Pages						2
	line 13a of Detailed Su						\$
	(This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm) (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures)						
for the second se					Expenditures)	1.5	
7. Purpose Co A* - Media	odes (List detailed B* - Print			above) undraising	<u> </u>	Anat	her Candidate
E - Salaries	F* - Equi	0		litical Party			ig Public Office Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penalt			ffice Expen			ion to Legal Expense Fund
O* Other	J I Chan			-mee Lapen	¥ -1	, onati	on to hegai hapense Fund
	e detailed explana	tion in required i	emarks	field (k)		Ro 1421	

		1		Ц	Amendment	6	
Disbursements	- 6				T Yes		
Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political							
committees and coordinated party expenditures							

	Full Name (and Fun			A ATE		12.2	2. ID Number	
Comm	itte to	elect S	Shai	Wor	odbung		WCQ SØO	
3. Type of Disl		e use separate Cl	RO-1310	forms for e	each type of Dis	burser	<u>nent.)</u>	
Operating Ex		ntributions to Candid	ates/Politic	al Committees	5 🗖 Co	ordinate	ed Party Expenditures	
4. Payee Inform	and a second sec	2 IN 9 1 4 19		Add 🔲	Remove	14 88		
	Aailing Address & Ph	ione		b. Coordinate	ed Committee Nan	ne	d. Comments	
(include city, state	e, & zip)							
PAY PAL, CA S 8 8 - 221 - 1161 C. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date								
í í	888-221-	-1161		State	Municip	oality:	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 25.25	
f. Account Code	Toma of Dogwood	h. Purpose Code	1. 1. 1. 1	(11)			·	
A I	g. Form of Payment	n. rurpose Code	1	nm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount		quired Remarks	
Ashai	Electronic	0	04/2	1 2022	\$ 25,00	ch	areit-App	
4 Shai	Electronic	0	04/2	2/2022	\$.25	I	SA FEE	
4. Payee Inform	mation			Add 🔲	Remove	2.5	2 등 17 관계·관계·관계·관계	
a. Full Name, Mai	ling Address & Phone			b. Coordinate	ed Committee Nan	ne	d. Comments	
(include city, sta	ate, & zip)	3157						
				c. Level Regis	stered (Specify)			
				Federal	County:			
				State	Municip		e. Election Sum to Date	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			\$	
							\$	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (1	nm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Re	quired Remarks	
					\$			
					\$			
4. Payee Inform	motion			Add 🔲	Remove	-	A SPACE OF THE OWNER OF THE	
	ling Address & Phone	ENERGY PROPERTY			ed Committee Nan	20	I. Comments	
(include city, sta				Di Coordinate	eu committee ivan	10	1. Comments	
		Contraction of the Contraction o						
				c. Level Regis	stered (Specify)			
				Federal	County:			
				State	Municip	ality:	e. Election Sum to Date	
							\$	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	It Date ((11)		In D.		
L Account Coue	g. Form of rayment	n. r ur pose Coue	I. Date (I	nm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	K. Re	quired Remarks	
					\$	-		
					\$			
5. Total only th	his Page	GINER STAT		Luite at 1	The second second	3 6	\$ 25,25	
6. Total of AL	L CRO-1310 Pages	1.1 段后11名		Figures.				
	n line 13a of Detailed Su	mmary Page CRO-1.	100 if Ope	rating Expense	es)	and the second second	¢	
	n line 13b of Detailed Su			· ·	-	n)	\$ 25.25 \$ 2348.71	
(This line goes i	n line 13c of Detailed Sur	nmary Page CRO-1	100 if Coor	dinated Party	Expenditures)		& - (()	
7. Purpose C	Codes (List detailed	l expenditure cod	le in (h.)	above)				
A* - Media	B* - Printi			indraising	D - To	Anoth	ner Candidate	
E - Salaries	F* - Equip		G - Pol	itical Party			g Public Office Expenses	
I - Postage	J - Penalt	ies	K* - O	ffice Expen	ses Q* - D	Donati	on to Legal Expense Fund	
O* Other								
	re detailed explanat						D	
CRO-1310		NC	. State Boa	rd of Elections			December 2009	

Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee

	1	
Pg	- F	of

Amendment

🔽 No

Use this form to report refunds received by the committee or reimbursements for a previous expenditure.

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)						2. 1	ID Number
Committ	te to	elect	Shai U)oodbe	ry	V	VCR8ØO
3. Contributor Inf	and the second second	the second s	Harris I. S. C. 🗖		move		
a. Full Name, Mailing		Phone		d. Type of Comm		g. C	Comments
(include city, state, 8	zip)			Candidate			
Quame	cia 3	Shavers		e. Level Registere		h. C	Driginal Expenditure Date
3850 H	eat	ther View	, Lane	Federal State	County: Municipality:		24/13/2022
Winston	- Si	item, N	C 27127			i. O \$	riginal Expenditure Amt
b. Job Title/Profession		c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Field	f. Purpose		j. E	lection Sum to Date
Canpaign Ma				Refind of	Deposet	\$	0.00
k. Account Code	l. Form o	of Payment	m. In-Kind Descri	ption	n. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy)	o. Amount
2	Elec	tronic			04/13/202	2	\$ 60.00
3. Contributor Info	ormation	1		Add 🔲 Re	move	la la	
a. Full Name, Mailing		Phone		d. Type of Comm		g. C	Comments
(include city, state, &	z zip)			Candidate	PAC		
				Referendum	Party		
				e. Level Registere	Contraction of the local data and the local data an	h. O	riginal Expenditure Date
				State	County: Municipality:		
				- State		i. O	riginal Expenditure Amt
						-	
						\$	
b. Job Title/Profession		c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Field	f. Purpose		j. El	lection Sum to Date
						\$	
k. Account Code	l. Form o	of Payment	m. In-Kind Descri	ption	n. Date (mm/dd/yy)	yy)	o. Amount
	-						\$
3. Contributor Info	ormation	n - 20 - 20 - 10		Add 🔲 Rei	move		AND REPARTS
a. Full Name, Mailing	Address &	Phone		d. Type of Comm	ittee	g. C	Comments
(include city, state, &	z zip)			Candidate	PAC		
				Referendum	Party		
				e. Level Registere		h. 0	original Expenditure Date
				Federal State	County:		
					Municipality:	in	riginal Expenditure Amt
							Binai Expenditute Allit
						\$	
b. Job Title/Profession		c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Field	f. Purpose		j. El	lection Sum to Date
						\$	
k. Account Code	I. Form o	of Payment	m. In-Kind Descri	ption	n. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy)	o. Amount
							\$
4. Total only th	is Page			Carl and Saw	W Range	\$	60.00
5. Total of ALL (This line must be on			Page (PO 1100)			\$	(0,00)
(1 mo une musi de On	www.rouj	venueu summury	age CRO-1100)	1 402 CI 12 - 21	tes ne service al di		

December 2007

Amendment Ves

Loan Proceeds		Pg of	3	Amendment Yes No
Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and loan				. / \
A loan proceeds statement must accompany each loan	that is from an inc	lividual	10.1	D N I
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)				D Number
Committee to elect Shai				JCQ8Ø0
3. Lender Information	Add	Remove	1.0	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Job Title	/Profession	d. C	omments
Malishar Woodburg				art Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Malishai Woodbury 3022 N. Glenn Avenue		r's Name/Specific Fiel		28 2022
Winston-Salem, NC 2710	5			nd Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate h. Security Pledged	i. Account Code	j. Form of Payment		k. Amount
0 %	2	Electronic		\$ 100.00
I. Full Name of Lending Institution			m. L	oan Number
4. Endorsers/Makers (The people who guarantee the loa	n.)		100	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		/Profession	c. Employ	yer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)				
	d. Percenta	ge	e. Amour	1t
		%	\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title	/Profession	c. Employ	yer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)				
	d. Percenta	ge	e. Amour	nt
		%	\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title	e/Profession	c. Emplo	yer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)				
	d. Percenta	ige	e. Amour	at
		%	\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title	/Profession	c. Emplo	yer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)				
	d, Percenta		e. Amoui	nt
		%	\$	_
5. Total of ALL CRO-1410 Pages	The Constitution of the		\$	700 00
(This line must be on line 9 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-	1100)	4. 加速時間上	Ψ	700.00

No.

Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and loan endorser's information A loan proceeds statement must accompany each loan that is from 1 from the transformation

A loan proceeds statement must accompany each loan that is from an individual

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)			2.1	D Number
Committee to elect Shai We	rodbun	1	V	NCQ 800
3. Lender Information	Add 🔲	Remove		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/H	Profession	d. C	omments
(include city, state, & zip)	-			
Malishai Woodburg			e. St	tart Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Malishai Woodbury 3022 N. Glenn Avenue	c. Employer'	s Name/Specific Fiel	d O-	+ 11 2022
Winston-Salem, NC 27105			f. Ei	nd Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate h. Security Pledged i. Accord	int Code	j. Form of Paymen	t	k. Amount
<u>6</u> %	2	Electronic		\$ 500.00
I. Full Name of Lending Institution			m. 1	.oan Number
4. Endorsers/Makers (The people who guarantee the loan.)				
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Job Title/I	Profession	c. Emplo	yer's Name/Specific Field
Include (ty, state, et ap)				
	d. Percentage	e	e. Amour	at
	- San Andress, and an Andress State of San San	%	\$	(per l'anné anné anné anné anné anné anné anné
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Job Title/I	Profession	c. Emplo	yer's Name/Specific Field
	d. Percentag	······································	e. Amou	at
		%	\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b, Job Title/I	Profession	c. Emplo	yer's Name/Specific Field
	d Desservice			
	d. Percentag	e %	e. Amou \$	LES
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zlp)	b. Job Title/I			yer's Name/Specific Field
(mounter orell's ansars on with				
	d. Percentag	e	e, Amou	nt
		%	\$	
5. Total of ALL CRO-1410 Pages (This line must be on line 9 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)	-•• 4 \$		\$	700.00

Loan Proceeds

12		2	Amendment
2	of	5	Yes

Pg

No No

Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and loan endorser's information

A loan proceeds statement must accompany each loan that is from an individual

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)		and the subscription of th	2. ID Number
Committee to elect Shail	Voodbu	ny	WCQ8Ø0
3. Lender Information	Add [Remove	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title	e/Profession	d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)			
Malishai Woodburg			e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Malishai Woodbury 3022 M. Glenn Avenue	c, Employe	er's Name/Specific Field	and the second s
So on the contraction			f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Winston-Salem, NC 2-7105			to said source (number 3333)
g. Rate h. Security Pledged 1. A	ccount Code	j. Form of Payment	k. Amounf
0 %	2	Electronic	\$ 100.00
I. Full Name of Lending Institution			m. Loan Number
4. Endorsers/Makers (The people who guarantee the loan.)			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title	e/Profession	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)			The second se
	d. Percenta	age	e. Amount
	Pandarders, waard distance, both we	%	S
			•
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Job Titl	e/Profession	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field
Consider restl orner to with			
	d. Percenta	300	e. Amount
	u. rercent		
		%	\$
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b, Job Titl	e/Profession	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)			
	1. 4 44 . V		a Amore
	d. Percent	and the construction of th	e. Amount
		%	\$
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Titl	le/Profession	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)			
	d. Percent	age	e. Amount
		%	\$
5. Total of ALL CRO-1410 Pages	14 1 14 50 W		67- 00
This line must be on line 9 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100	or here	Sales Prairie	\$ 700.00

	Loan Proceeds Statement
Loan Proceeds Form in the lender's signature is requ	port detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individua lired on this form.
This Statement is to be file	d with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.
	to receive Ioan: Committee to Elect Shar Wordbur
	ee to make loan: Malishai Woodbury -
	mittee: <u>2/28/2022</u>
Name of lending Inc	stitution (source):
Amount of loan:	\$ 100.00
Description (if in-ki	G
	s responsible for payment of loan (guarantors):
- Depled of loans	
Period of loan:	
 Rate of interest of I 	
a Caasalas miadas d #-	
Security pledged for	or loan:
1. Malishai L. We	noclbury . acknowledge that all of the information
1. Malishai L. W. (Person fending money to	not bury, acknowledge that all of the information
1. Malishai L. W. (Person fending money to	committeey , acknowledge that all of the information ue, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan
I. <u>Malishal</u> W. (Person lending money to provided is complete, that that has an outstanding	acknowledge that all of the information committeey ue, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a load balance to any source. 3/0//300
I. Malishai L. W. (Person lending money to provided is complete, th	non- committeey ue, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan



Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form.

This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

Name of committee	to receive loan: Committee to	Elect Shai Wordhung
Person or committe	e to make loan: Malishai W	loodbury
	mittee: 3/12/2022	J
Name of lending ins	/ /	
Amount of loan:	\$ 100.00	
Description (if in-kir	nd Ioan):	
Names of all parties	responsible for payment of loan (g	juarantors):
Period of loan:		
Rate of interest of lo		
Security pledged to	r loan:	
1. Malishai L. Wood (Person lending money to	lbury, acknowledge	that all of the information
provided is complete, tru	le, and accurate. I further understand	d I may not forgive a loan
that has an outstanding t	palance to any source.	alialana
11. Wardhux		3/2/202
Signature of Lender	$\cap \mathcal{O}$	Date Signed
Dah K:	Jach	3/12/2022
Signature of Treasurer	of Committee	Date/Signed
CRO-6100	Loan Proceeds Statement	

STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS Loan Proceeds Statement This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new toan and is required to accompany th Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the toen is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individua the lender's signature is required on this form. This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed. Name of committee to receive loan: Committee Cleft Shuil Wordf Person or committee to make loan: Malishei Wordfury Date of loan to committee: Mill 2002. Name of lending institution (source): Amount of loan: 500.00 Description (if in-kind loan): Rate of interest of loan: 0 Security pledged for loan: 0 Date an outsta for oblance to any source. Mill Mill Mill Mill Mill Mill Mill Mil	VOTE N	ORTH C	ARO OF ELEC	
This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany th Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual the lender's signature is required on this form. This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed. • Name of committee to receive loan: ⁶ muntified to Elect Shuildbody • Person or committee to make loan: Malishai Wisedburg • Date of loan to committee: // // 2022 • Name of lending institution (source): • Amount of loan: 500.00 • Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors): • Period of loan: 0				
the lender's signature is required on this form. This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed. Name of committee to receive loan: (*animittee to Elect Shuillord) Person or committee to make loan: Malishai Wordburg Date of loan to committee: /////2022 Name of lending institution (source): Amount of loan: \$500.00 Description (if in-kind loan): Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors): Rate of interest of loan: 0 Security pledged for				
 Name of committee to receive loan: <u>Malishai Woodburg</u> Person or committee to make loan: <u>Malishai Woodburg</u> Date of loan to committee: <u>4/11/2022</u> Name of lending institution (source): Amount of loan: <u>500.00</u> Description (if in-kind loan):			new loan and is required in the load in the load is the load in the load is th	uired to accompany the In is from an individual
 Name of committee to receive loan: <u>Malishai Woodburg</u> Person or committee to make loan: <u>Malishai Woodburg</u> Date of loan to committee: <u>4/11/2022</u> Name of lending institution (source): Amount of loan: <u>500.00</u> Description (if in-kind loan):	This Statement is to be file	ed with the Election Board when	e the committee's re	eports are filed.
 Person or committee to make loan: <u>Malishai Weedbury</u> Date of loan to committee: <u>/////2022</u> Name of lending institution (source): Amount of loan: <u>500.00</u> Description (if in-kind loan):		<i>C</i>		
 Date of loan to committee: <u>4/11/2032</u> Name of lending institution (source): Amount of loan: <u>\$500,00</u> Description (if in-kind loan):				1 JAG WARAPA
 Name of lending institution (source): Amount of loan:				
Description (if in-kind loan): Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors): Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors): Period of loan: Rate of interest of loan: O Security pledged for loan: O Security pledged for loan: O (Person lending money to committee) Orovided is completed true, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan hat has an outstanding balance to any source. O Signature of Lender Date Signed				
Description (if in-kind loan): Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors): Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors): Period of loan: Rate of interest of loan: O Security pledged for loan: O Security pledged for loan: O (Person lending money to committee) Orovided is completed true, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan hat has an outstanding balance to any source. O Signature of Lender Date Signed	Amount of loan:	500.00		
Period of loan:	1			
Rate of interest of loan:	Names of all parties	s responsible for payment	of loan (guarant	ors):
Rate of interest of loan:	- Destant Let			
Security pledged for loan: Malishal L. Woodbury (Person lending money to committee) provided is completed true, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan that has an outstanding collance to any source. How Bignature of Lender Date Signed		0		
Reverse in the information is completed true, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan that has an outstanding balance to any source.				
brovided is completed true, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan that has an outstanding balance to any source.	- Security pleaged to	pr loan;		
brovided is completed true, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan that has an outstanding balance to any source.	1. Malishai L. W	odbury . ack	nowledge that all	of the information
Signature of Lender Date Signed	provided is completer tru	e and accurate. I further	understand I may	
Date signed	that has an outstay ong	balance to any source.	and orotand i may	not lorgive a toan
Date signed	- 71. 100000 W			-11-2022
	Signature of Lender	PDC		11 7
Signature of Treasurer of Committee Date Signed	Signature of Treasurer	of Committee		

....

Outstanding Loans

	1		1
Pg		of	1

Amendment

No No

Yes Yes

Use this form to report any outstanding loans received during a previous reporting period and until the loan is paid in full.

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	2. ID Number	
Committee to elect Shai Wor	WCQ800	
3. Lender Information	Add 🔲 Remove	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/Profession	d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)	Instructor	n an ann ann an Urathannan de anti- an an feirigeanna an angelegad ant an
Malishai Woodbury	- Horración	e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
3022 Yr. Glenn Avenue	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field	
	AT State University	2128 2022
W-S MC 27105		f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate h. Security Pledged	i. Original Loan Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance
O %	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
k. Full Name of Lending Institution		l. Loan Number
3. Lender Information	Add 🗖 Remove	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/Profession	d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)	- 1 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Malishai Wordbury 3022 M. Clenn Avenul	Instructor	
Zion (A Olan Anterna	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field	e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
JOZZ M. Gren Hvenul	and and an an an and a second se	4/11/2022
W-S MC 27/05	AST STATE University	f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
WAS MIC FILOS	,	
g. Rate h. Security Pledged	j. Remaining Loan Balance	
() %	\$ 500.00	
k. Full Name of Lending Institution	l. Loan Number	
3. Lender Information	Add 🗖 Remove	Charles and the second state in the
		d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)	and the second	
(Malishai 11) word hund	e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
Tolacooran Ococa pricing	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field	SI the second
3122-41. Glenn Hornus	NJT CLAIR -1	3/12/2023
	AST State University	f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
WO, MC 8-1105	1	
g. Rate h. Security Pledged	i. Original Loan Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance
0 %	\$ 100,00	
k. Full Name of Lending Institution	l. Loan Number	
4. Total only this Page	\$ 700,00	
5. Total of ALL CRO-1430 Pages	100	
(This line must be on line 21 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)	\$ 700.00	

December 2007